
Order 
Reference

AUI Customer 
Order Cut-Off

Start Customer 
Delivery

Delivery NLT

PO#13 Thu 12/04/25 Mon 12/29/25 Fri 01/02/26

PO#1 Thu 01/22/26 Mon 02/16/26 Fri 02/20/26

PO#2 Thu 02/19/26 Mon 03/16/26 Fri 03/20/26

PO#3 Thu 03/19/26 Mon 04/13/26 Fri 04/17/26

PO#4 Thu 04/16/26 Mon 05/11/26 Fri 05/15/26

PO#5 Thu 05/14/26 Mon 06/08/26 Fri 06/12/26

PO#6 Thu 06/18/26 Mon 07/13/26 Fri 07/17/26

PO#7 Thu 07/09/26 Mon 08/03/26 Fri 08/07/26

PO#8C

PO#9 Thu 08/20/26 Mon 09/14/26 Fri 09/18/26

PO#10 Thu 09/17/26 Mon 10/12/26 Fri 10/16/26

PO#11 Thu 10/15/26 Mon 11/09/26 Fri 11/13/26

PO#12 Thu 11/12/26 Mon 12/07/26 Fri 12/11/26

PO#13 Thu 12/03/26 Mon 12/28/26 Fri 01/01/27

PO#14C

Silikomart SOS Calendar - 2026

No PO - Summer Holidays

No PO - Winter Holidays
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